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ATLETA
AMANDA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ALINE DA SILVA BRAGA

CLAUDETE NUNES LIMA

IVANIZ APARECIDA RIBEIRO

TALITA DE OLIVEIRA ANTUNES
ZIRLENE ADRIANA DOS SANTOS
NOEMI ALVES DA CRUZ

AMANDA PAVAO ZAMPIERI
SIMONE ANDRADE

NATALIA FERNANDES PINTO
NAYARA FATIMA MOREIRA NEVES
TAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
MARIANGELA DE PAULA GENEVAIM
ANIELLE FERNANDA FILGUEIRAS
ADRIENE LUCIA ORSAY

MARINA AYUPE

RAQUEL SOARES SANCHES

MIRIAM RIBAS MOTTA

LILIAN NOVAIS

CRISTIANE MENDES DA SILVA AQUINO
KATIA VALERIO BASTOS DIAS
SEMIRIS MOTTA

ALINE BATISTA FABRE

MARIELA CARVALHO

ANA PAULA SANTOS

TANIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

SUELI DE PAULA ANDRADE NAS
JANETE DE ALMEIDA

MAGUIDA ANDRE DO SANTOS
MARIA ZEUMA PEREIRA DE LIM
PATRICIA CARDOSO BHERING
LARISSA ALVIM FAZANO

SIMONE DE REZENDE TEIXEIRA
JOCELIA GONCALVES

VAL MANCINI DIAS

VALERIA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA HALLACK

JULIA CRISTAL MENDES ALVES
PATRINI DE CASTRO RIBEIRO

ELLEN AMARO

BETE GRIGORESQUE

ELIZABETH BARATA

RAQUEL APARECIDA GUIMARAES
DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE FERREIRA VIEIRA DA SILVA

EQUIPE
FAC. GRANBERY / ED. FISICA
FAC. GRANBERY / ED. FISICA
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
VIDATIVA
FAC. GRANBERY / ED. FISICA
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
ACADEMIA EM FORMA

VIDATIVA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
GEMACHON / TATE LYTLE
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
NATIVOS
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS

ENERGIA RUNNERS
VIDATIVA
VIDATIVA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
VEM CORRER
GOCAL
VIDATIVA
GEMACHON / TATE LYTLE
BIO FORMA
PANTERA COR DE ROSA
RIO ANTIGO
VIDATIVA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
EMPORIO PILATES
VEM CORRER
SAUDE E PERFORMANCE
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS

R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
VIDATIVA
TREINE - GRUPO DE CORRIDA
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
GEMACHON / TATE LYTLE
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
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TEMPO
37:13.2
39:32.2
41:35.7
42:22.1
42:34.0
42:36.4
43:45.5
44:17.6
44:28.2
45:07.2
45:08.1
45:20.0
45:29.0
46:06.2
46:14.0
46:17.8
48:02.3
48:21.2
48:21.4
48:21.6
48:26.2
48:54.2
49:02.4
49:11.7
49:15.5
49:26.6
50:07.7
50:07.8
50:09.7
50:37.4
50:43.9
50:53.9
50:56.1
51:26.4
51:40.6
51:54.7
52:25.1
52:25.4
52:34.9
52:39.8
52:42.5
52:43.2
52:49.2
52:54.9
52:56.2
52:59.9
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JANETE FREITAS

RITA DE CASTRO PAULINO

IVANI GOMES DOS SANTOS
SILVIA HELENA DA SILVA POSSARI
ELAINE TALARICO

LETICIA SELL

DEBORA CARLA P. GOMES
ANDREA BASTOS DE AQUINO
LETICIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JUSTINA MARIA DA COSTA
CAMILA MACHADO VALERIO
IZABEL GONCALVES QUERINO
ANA PAULA DE CASTRO DIAS
ANA PAULA FERREIRA MONTE
MARIA PILAR MEDEIROS RIBEI
SIMONNE MARIA PARREIRA DO NA
MARIA INES ALVES

RITA MARIA DOS REIS BATIS
RENATA GUIMARAES

CRISTHINA TOSHIE MENICUCCI
CAROLINA RABELO CAMPOS
JULIANA DE PAULA PETERS

ELLEN MAGNO GERMANO

ANA IZABEL FERREIRA

FERNANDA PORTO

LUMIARLANE APARECIDA GARCIA RIB
MIRTZ ELENA SILVEIRA TAVAR
LUCIANA PASSOS CARDOSO PIAZZ
CRISTIANE BRAZ GARCIA

CARINE DE PAIVA GORETTI
MARISA DE FATIMA HONORIO
POLLYANA CERQUEIRA SOARES
KATIA SIXEL ESTIGUER

JULIANA COSTA OLIVEIRA
LIDIANE MOREIRA DE ALVARENGA
ANDRESSA LIMA TALMA

CYNTIA HAUCK

SAYONNARA SOUZA

THALITA SILVA

MIRIA APARECIDA DA COSTA
MARGARETE GOMES REIS

RITA DE CASSIA CANESCHI
ANGELA A. A. TORRES

LUCIANA PANZA

JULIANA GOMES TEXEIRAS
CAROLINA GUIMARAES GUEDES DA
ANA PAULA DAIBERT RIZZO
PATRICIA GUEDES GARCIA
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TODOS PELA INCLUSAO / ALAE
GEMACHON / TATE LYTLE
BRAMIL
LIVE WELL
VIDATIVA
VIDATIVA
FACULDADE SUPREMA
NATIVOS

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
IMPACTO GYM
NATIVOS
VEM CORRER

INSPIRE
PM
FAMILIA REIS
SAUDE PERFORMANCE

GAME OVER RUNNING
LONG LIFE
VELOCIDADE DA LUZ

FACULDADE SUPREMA
ASCJ
IMPACTO GYM
VIDATIVA
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
ACADEMIA TPM

ENERGISA

VALVERDE

CORRE SIMAO

EQUIPE CHACARENSE
PANTERA COR DE ROSA
WANDER & RITA
ACADEMIA GOLD
SOUL RUNNERS
VEM CORRER
HOSPITAL MONTE SINAI
HOSPITAL MONTE SINAI
FACULDADE SUPREMA
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53:16.9
53:24.6
53:37.1
53:38.8
54:03.2
54:05.2
54:05.6
54:08.7
54:14.4
54:27.1
54:56.4
55:32.2
55:35.7
55:35.8
55:42.0
56:16.4
56:46.4
56:56.3
56:56.9
57.07.9
57:18.8
57:29.1
58:16.2
58:21.1
58:24.6
58:30.3
58:30.8
58:33.1
58:42.4
58:48.1
58:51.0
59:13.2
59:32.2
59:33.3
59:34.4
59:43.7
59:47.7
1:00:16.5
1:00:31.1
1:00:32.6
1:00:36.8
1:00:44.3
1:01:24.9
1:01:32.0
1:01:45.5
1:02:15.0
1:02:20.6
1:02:23.0
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PATRICIA PEREIRA QUINELATO LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
MICHELE BERTOLOSO DE OLIVEIR
VANIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
MARIA IRENE MACHADO FONSEC VEM CORRER
VANIA LUCIA CONCEIC/TO HOSPITAL MONTE SINAI
MARINA LELES SOUL RUNNERS
ROSIARA BARRA AGUIAR DE OLIV STUDIO PERFORMANCE
LUIZA PALMI CASTAGNO VIDATIVA
SAMANTHA SARMENTO VIANNA NUNE DIOGO PARIS
FABIANA COSTA TEIXEIRA NATIVOS
DANIELE GANIMI TOLEDO GAME OVER RUNNING
HELENA MULLER GAME OVER RUNNING
ADRIANA DO CARMO COUTO VEM CORRER
ANGELICA MARIA AMARAL
WALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
MARIA DE FATIMA GERMANO VELOCIDADE DA LUZ
ANA LUIZA GARCIA N. CARD LONG LIFE
GERALDA DE MELLO CARVALHO LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
JOANA MARIA BORGES MARINHO ADRENALINA
ALINE GARCIA EUESTOUPRONTA
MARCELA SCORALICK VIDATIVA
MARGARIDA SILVA TRI RUNNER

116°
117°
1182
119¢
1202
121°
1222
123¢
1242
125¢
126°
127°
1282
129¢
130¢°
131°
1322
133¢
1342
135¢
136°
137¢
138¢
139¢
140°
141°
142¢

ANGELICA GOMES DA SILVA IGNAC
JUSSARA DOS SANTOS RAY
MAYRA CARLOTA GONCALVES
ANDREA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARIA INES DE OLIVEIRA NAS
ELAINE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARIA ALICEALVES DE AZEVED
NUBIA ROMAO

PRISCILA CAVALIERI MASSON
CLEA BENTO

MARIA APARECIDA HERCULANO
EDNA VIEIRA DE BRITO RIBE
JANES NEVES

ROSELI OLIVEIRA

CAMILA DA SILVA ELIAS

MARTA DA SILVA GOMES DE FR
ANGELA MARIA DE BARROS
FLOR DE LIZ MARIA COSTA
JAQUELINE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
DIANA ANDRADE

BIANCA ANDRADE BORSATO
PATRICIA MARCELINO

SUSAN CESAR TOSCHI

IVONETE BEZERRA SILVA
BRUNA VIREQUE

PATRICIA GUIMAES DE FARIA

ACADEMIA TPM
LIVE WELL
HOSPITAL MONTE SINAI

FACULDADE SUPREMA
VIDATIVA
MAIS ESPORTE E SAUDE

AMADOS DA MAYA
SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
TODOS PELA INCLUSAO / ALA

STUDIO FOR LIFE
STUDIO FOR LIFE
CORRE SIMAO
ACADEMIA EM FORMA
ASCOR JF
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
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1:02:36.8
1:02:38.2
1:03:13.8
1:03:15.8
1:03:19.3
1:03:28.1
1:03:38.2
1:03:41.2
1:04:06.9
1:04:24.8
1:05:18.8
1:05:21.6
1:05:24.6
1:05:39.9
1:05:59.6
1:06:06.7
1:06:19.5
1:06:26.5
1:06:35.1
1:06:43.6
1:06:53.1
1:06:57.3
1:07:27.9
1:07:29.7
1:07:37.4
1:07:38.6
1:08:02.9
1:08:15.7
1:08:29.6
1:08:46.2
1:08:58.6
1:09:01.6
1:09:14.7
1:09:54.7
1:09:56.1
1:10:10.6
1:10:12.6
1:10:48.0
1:11:38.2
1:11:44.0
1:12:04.5
1:12:09.6
1:12:27.5
1:13:41.3
1:13:44.8
1:13:54.6
1:14:07.8
1:14:08.5

PREFEITURA

Secretaria
de Esporte
@ Lazer

992
1076
1059
1328
1058

954
1015

920
1018

830

789

854

704

740
1066

942
1081
1313

873

711

925
1323

739
1318

965

726

944

807

937

984

994

773

939

805

868
1012

753

959

737
1311

872

803

749

985
1342

865
1079

991



CORRIDAS DE RURA

1432
144¢°
1452
146°
1472
148¢
1492
150°
1512
152¢
153¢
154¢
155¢
156°
1572
158¢
159¢
160°

312 RANKING PREFEITURA DE JUIZ DE FORA DE CORRIDAS DE RUA

NKI

IMACULADA CONCEICAO ELIAS
MARCELA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA
IVANA ELIZA LESSA

VANIA MERCES COURA

LUCIENE MARIA SIQUEIRA ROCHA
ADRIANA VELLOZO

ANA CAROLINA MARCIAL ALV
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
JONIMAR DA SILVA APOLINARIO
ELAINE RODRIGUES MEIRELES
MAURICEIA RIBEIRO DE REZENDE
VERA LUCIA MOREIRA DE FON
FLAVIA PEREIRA

FERNANDA VIREQUE

TINA PEREIRA SILVA

JOSI PAULA NASCIMENTO

GISELE LEONEL LOMAR DOS REI
NEUSA DE OLIVEIRA MARSICANO
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CORRE SIMAO

STUDIO FOR LIFE

ALEX PECAS
PANTERA COR DE ROSA
FACULDADE SUPREMA
CORRE SIMAO
CORRE SIMAO
FAC. GRANBERY / ED. FISICA
HOSPITAL MONTE SINAI
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS
R21 SPORTS / PODIO DAS FRUTAS

ACADEMIA GOLD
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1:14:20.3
1:15:17.0
1:17:49.0
1:17:58.7
1:18:20.3
1:19:20.6
1:19:59.9
1:20:06.9
1:20:37.4
1:20:47.9
1:20:51.5
1:22:17.7
1:22:31.3
1:22:56.8
1:23:12.4
1:24:47.1
1:30:21.1
1:41:39.4
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